
NAME TITLE PHONE 
NUMBER FAX NUMBER E-MAIL

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 702-380-9877 danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

*Vacant Asst. Manager of Bldg. Permits 702-455-0000 - -

Donna Bergstrom Administrative Secretary 702-455-8011 - donna.bergstrom@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 - danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Brandi Fernandez-Reyes Plans Tech. w/Address. Focus 702-455-8975 - brandi.fernandezreyes@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Brooke Vanderslice Plans Tech. w/Address. Focus 702-455-8974 - brooke.vanderslice@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kaitlyn Kole Plans Tech. w/Address. Focus 702-455-5924 - kaitlyn.kole@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 - danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Vince Rado Supv. Bldg. Permit Specialist 702-455-8971 - vince.rado@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Customer Service - 702-455-8972 - pacenter@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hope Nobles Sr. Office Specialist 702-455-8972 - -

*Vacant Office Specialist 702-455-8972 - -

Riley Ison Office Assistant I 702-455-8972 - -

Jillian Bell Office Assistant I 702-455-8972 - -

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 - danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stacy Rainwater Supv. Bldg. Permit Specialist 702-455-2870 - stacy.rainwater@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Plan Submittal - 702-455-8972 - eplansubmittal@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Brandon Tan Bldg. Permit Specialist I - - -
Fuyang Zhang Bldg. Permit Specialist I - - -

Heather Shea Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Irene Lazo Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Isiah Stroud Bldg. Permit Specialist I - - -

Ryen Watanabe Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Summer Masden Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 - danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Vince Rado Supv. Bldg. Permit Specialist 702-455-8971 - vince.rado@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Fee Workup - 702-455-8972 - CCBDPermitFees@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jenifer Cizneros Bldg. Permit Specialist II 702-455-3058 - -

Laurie Busch Bldg. Permit Specialist II 702-455-8377 - -

Troy Wilson Bldg. Permit Specialist II 702-455-8034 - -

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-3823 - danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Emily Barnard Supv. Bldg. Permit Specialist 702-455-8983 702-380-9939 eeb@ClarkCountyNV.gov 
Permit Issuance - 702-455-8982 - eplanissuance@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Gina Cunningham Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Jovita Ariza Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Katie Bradley Bldg. Permit Specialist I - - -

Michael Shaw Bldg. Permit Specialist I - - -

Venissa Palomo Bldg. Permit Specialist II - - -

Danna Marguerites Acting  Mgr. of Bldg. Permits 702-455-8953 702-380-9877 danna.marguerites@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ava Arroyo P/T Management Assistant 702-455-0304 - pacenter@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Sebastian Lopez P/T Management Assistant - - -

Selena Sodeyf P/T Management Assistant - - -

*Vacant P/T Management Assistant - - -

PART TIME MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT     

MANAGER

BUILDING PLAN SUBMITTAL      

BUILDING PERMIT ISSUANCE GROUP

CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

BUILDING PERMIT FEES GROUP

ADDRESSING & PHASED PROJECTS

PAC CONTACT LIST
(702) 455-8972

pacenter@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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	PAC - Donna

